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Administration 

Bobbi Jo Stoner – Principal 
269.443.7530 

bobbi.stoner@kresa.org 

Diane Fort – Asst. Principal (Student Services) 
269.250.9316 

diane.fort@kresa.org 

Mike Huber – Asst. Principal (Instructional) 
269.443.7523 

mike.huber@kresa.org 
Administrative Support Data & Compliance Student Services 

• CTSO & 
Reimbursements 

• Countywide 
Calendar 

• Field Trips 
• Google Classroom 
• Orders, Pre-

approvals 
• RedRover 
• Supplies 
• Travel 

Arrangements 

CTE Admin Assistant: 
Imara Bowers 
imara.bowers@kresa.org 
269.250.9314 

• Academic Credit 
• Student 

Certifications/ 
Credentials 

• TRAC/CIP Self-
Review 

Compliance/Monitoring 
Coordinator: 
Cindy Goss 
cindy.goss@kresa.org 
269.250.9327 

• Academic Student 
Concerns 

• Behavioral Student 
Concerns 

 

Assistant Principal: 
Diane Fort 
diane.fort@kresa.org 
269.250.9316 
 

• Career Planning 
• Career Roadmap 
• Post-Secondary 

Planning 

Career Services 
Coordinator: 
Erin Lambright 
erin.lambright@kresa.org 
269.250.9347 

Curriculum + Instruction +  
Professional Learning 

• Attendance + 
Grades  

• PowerSchool 
Support 

• Student Adds/Drops 
 

Application Specialist: 
Michael Schomisch 
michael.schomisch@kresa.org  
269.250.9331 

• Career Counseling 
• Intervention Support 
• Personal Counseling 
• Post-Secondary 

Planning 

CTE School Counselors: 
Sarah Dickman 
sarah.dickman@kresa.org 
269.443.7522 
 
Donny Herber 
donald.herber@kresa.org 
269.250.9303 

• Instructional 
Coaching 

Instructional Coach: 
Mary Burke 
mary.burke@kresa.org 

  269.443.7524 

• Annual Career 
Authorizations 

• Curriculum & 
Curriculum Requests 

• Instructor 
Certifications/ 

• Technical Assistant 
Supports 

• Professional Learning 
& “PL” Requests 

Assistant Principal: 
Mike Huber 
mike.huber@kresa.org 
269.443.7523 

Communications • Articulation/College 
Credit 

• Dual Enrollment 
• Enrollment  
• Pupil Accounting 

Registrar: 
Sose Klein 
sose.klein@kresa.org 
269.443.7531 

• Marketing 
• Photography 
• Social media 

CTE Communications 
Specialist: 
Lesley Michelle 
lesley.michelle@kresa.org 
269.998.8695 

• Special Populations 
(IEP, 504, 
MultiLingual 
Learners, etc.) 

Student Success 
Coordinator: 
Tasha Harrison 
Start Date TBD 

Transportation 

• CTE/EFA Bus Hub Transportation Coord. 
Kris DeRyder 
kris.deryder@kresa.org 
269.491.7928  
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Work-Based Learning (WBL) Xello Career Development  

WBL Coordinators: 
 
Lori Pelton 
lori.pelton@kresa.org 
269.443.7928 
 
Supports: 
Kalamazoo Public 
Portage Public 

 
 
Scott Wills 
scott.wills@kresa.org 
269.250.9307 
 
Supports: 
Climax-Scotts 
Comstock 
Galesburg-Augusta 
Gull Lake 
Parchment 
Schoolcraft 
Vicksburg 

Career Development Consultants: 
 
Lorri Batsie 
lorri.batsie@kresa.org 
269.443.7516 
 
Liz Jones 
liz.jones@kresa.org 
269.443.7511 

Education for the Arts 
(EFA): 
Director: 
Bryan Zocher 
bryan.zocher@kresa.org 
269.250.9243 

Outstanding Achievement 
Awards: 
Events Coordinator: 
Kathy Spackman 
kathy.spackman@kresa.org 
269.250.9303 

For other inquiries, don't hesitate to get in touch with the CTE office at 269.250.9300 
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